
Main Course   

Desserts
To order for U12’s only

Junior Fish & Chips, Mushy Peas

Penne Pasta with Bolognese Sauce

Chicken Tenders & Chips

The Hot Dog & Chips

Mini Roast of the Day with Mash & Vegetables

Beef Burger, Brioche Bun, Cheddar Cheese & Chips

9” Homemade Margherita Pizza with Tomato Sauce 

and Mozzarella

9” Homemade Pepperoni Pizza with Tomato Sauce, 

Mozzarella, Pepperoni

Suttons Sundae

Chocolate Sundae: Ice Cream/Whipped Cream/

Smarties/Chocolate Sauce

Strawberry Sundae: Ice Cream/Whipped Cream/

Smarties/Strawberry Sauce

Homemade Chocolate Brownie and Vanilla Cream 

Fresh Fruit Salad with Organic Mixed Berry Yoghurt

€7.95

€7.00

€7.50

€7.50

€7.95

€7.50

€9.00

€10.00

€4.75

€4.95

€4.50
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Colour me 


